

GP 4/22
SMT. SANDHAYA SINGH
Vs.
THE STATE AND OTHERS

08.04.2026

Present : Petitioner in person.

Again time sought by the petitioner stating that
counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **03.06.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/08.04.2026